
Informal Working Group on Safer Transport of Children in Busses & Coaches

Meeting date: 09 July 2019

Place: Madrid

First Name Last Name Company

1 Marta Anglès IDIADA

2 Farid Bendjellal Britax Group

3 Ronald Vroman ANEC

4 Gonzalo Casas GlobalNCAP

5 Luis Martinez INSIA - UPM

6 Jingsoon Lim KOTSA

7 Jean-Philippe Lepretre UTAC CERAM

8 Salim Abdennadher Renault SA

9 Shingo Morita Kjasic

10 Daniele Gernasini CSI

11 Thomas Gold EvoBus

12 Rudolf Gerlach TÜV Rheinland

13 Costandinos Visvikis Cybex

14 Victor Calzadilla Spanish TAA

15 Marianne Hynd Newell

16 Alexandra-Briggitte Scholz OICA - Opel

17 Tim Janssen Tass International

18 Arno Kerkhof UITP

19 Meredith Baker UITP

20 Fatih Özçınar Turkey



Email Telephone via Webex

marta.angles@idiada.com +34667162539

farid.bendjellal@britax.com +491603571278

rvroman@consumentenbond.nl +31651817487

g.casas@ latinncap.com +491701253847

luis.martinez@upm.es +34619741374

jongsoon@kotsa.or.kr +41789520073

jean-Philippe.lepretre@utacceram.com +33169801732

salim.abdennadher@renault.com +33176850726

s-morita@jasic.org +41794090811

danielegervasini@csi-spa.com +393456808511

thomas.gold@daimler.com +496217404299

gerlach@de.tuv.com + 491735425659

costandinos.visvikis@cybex-online.com +447469353858

vcalzadilla@mincotur.es +34913494513

marianne.hynd@newellco.com *

alexandra.scholz@opel-vauxhall.com *

tim.janssen@tassinternational.com *

arno.kerkhof@uitp.org *

meredith.baker@uitp.org *

fatih.ozcinar@sanayi.gov.tr *
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